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Review Question 17 

Graph the following exponential function.  Make a table and state the domain, range, and y-intercept. 

 

 

 

Domain:  

Range: 

Y-Intercept 

 

x y 

-2  

-1  

0  

1  

2  



 

Review Question 18 

 

Review Question 19 (Short Answer) 

Explain the similarities and differences between finding the domain and range of a quadratic and exponential functions.  

Give an example of each. 
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1. A 

2. D 

3. F 

4. D 

5. F 

6. F 

7. H 

8. D 

9. D 

10. H 

11. F 

12. B 

13. H 

14. A 

15. B 

16. J 

17.  
18. C 

19. Domain – All real Numbers 

Quadratic – Range – Min/Max Point 

Exponential – Range - Asymptote 


